Last Update:

Reported period:

Reported period
First visit
Last visit

Viewed traffic *
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Summary

Month Aug 2005

01 Aug 2005 - 00:00

31 Aug 2005 - 23:59
Unique visitors

18685

Number of visits

38064
(2.03 visits/visitor)

470229
(12.35 pages/visit)

. pages Hits

2814835

(73.95 hits/visit)

86.05 GB
(2370.47 KB/visit)

Not viewed traffic * 152643 189397 39.09 GB
* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.
Monthly history
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005
visitors visits

Jan 2005 34724 61357 452779 6315463 105.86 GB
Feb 2005 26355 47343 336276 4485325 100.20 GB
Mar 2005 30009 53777 386570 5243194 135.41 GB
Apr 2005 26151 53087 509459 4627994 92.32 GB
May 2005 25761 54995 696775 4686079 118.91 GB
Jun 2005 23128 48441 609312 3872444 81.15 GB
Jul 2005 19487 43406 529231 3184728 67.33 GB
Aug 2005 18685 38064 470229 2814835 86.05 GB
Sep 2005 28743 50785 556579 3486831 182.34 GB
Oct 2005 23407 47047 603378 3630790 91.20 GB
Nov 2005 23752 50784 877074 4283581 77.61 GB
Dec 2005 21171 46590 850805 4189717 111.19 GB

Total 301373 595676 6878467 50820981 1249.57 GB

Days of month
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Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug Aug

oy et e
01 Aug 2005 1393 18667 114084 2.19 GB
02 Aug 2005 1357 16580 103290 3.63 GB
03 Aug 2005 1292 12406 78027 3.31 GB
04 Aug 2005 1316 13821 86046 3.24 GB
05 Aug 2005 1246 16798 93632 6.68 GB
06 Aug 2005 1261 15909 107794 2.75 GB
07 Aug 2005 1148 13814 80567 4.00 GB
08 Aug 2005 1283 16279 96080 3.48 GB
09 Aug 2005 1238 16982 101031 3.94 GB
10 Aug 2005 1282 20627 118449 4.77 GB
11 Aug 2005 1103 15485 91980 1.65 GB
12 Aug 2005 1152 15065 85797 2.77 GB
13 Aug 2005 1064 12660 73621 3.18 GB
14 Aug 2005 1291 11789 67722 2.06 GB
15 Aug 2005 1268 15430 89024 3.17 GB
16 Aug 2005 1415 16826 93846 1.85 GB
17 Aug 2005 1268 16180 101948 2.45 GB
18 Aug 2005 1309 18423 101198 1.28 GB
19 Aug 2005 1083 14058 82143 2.89 GB
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20 Aug 2005
21 Aug 2005
22 Aug 2005
23 Aug 2005
24 Aug 2005
25 Aug 2005
26 Aug 2005
27 Aug 2005
28 Aug 2005
29 Aug 2005
30 Aug 2005
31 Aug 2005
Average
Total

Days of week

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Hours

1160 12791 68931 4.24 GB
1290 16077 107891 1.73 GB
1359 20203 107527 1.84 GB
1456 12933 74543 1.74 GB
1370 16305 103630 2.59 GB
1226 14240 88369 1.90 GB
1136 13149 84956 1.26 GB
1097 13060 76268 755.23 MB
952 13441 77240 3.25 GB
1086 13374 81081 1.65 GB
945 13413 81899 2.04 GB
1218 13444 96221 3.78 GB
1227.87 15168.68 90801.13 2.78 GB
38064 470229 2814835 86.05 GB
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16790.60 97559.20 2.47 GB
15346.80 90921.80 2.64 GB
15792.40 99655 3.38 GB
15492.25 91898.25 2.02 GB
14767.50 86632 3.40 GB
13605 81653.50 2.73 GB
13780.25 83355 2.76 GB
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Countries

United States

Germany

Great Britain

Canada

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

us

de

gb
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Pages i
10899 69850
12473 74540
13782 81557
14712 89894
16271 91658
17992 111263
17902 109647
20502 125577
20937 122160
26280 151890
28566 168523
28433 164451
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2.55 GB
1.98 GB
2.05 GB
1.90 GB
2.96 GB
4.05 GB
3.68 GB
2.65 GB
3.49 GB
4.40 GB
6.39 GB
4.66 GB

[EagesN nis  [TBandwiden| Hours
29290 183155 4.16 GB 12
27508 157531 7.20 GB 13
22545 127257 3.31 GB 14
21707 130096 5.00 GB 15
18665 113821 3.69 GB 16
21588 132905 5.91 GB 17
21570 135135 1.61 GB 18
22477 144014 1.39 GB 19
18101 110409 2.25 GB 20
13464 78527 2.69 GB 21
13543 77958 3.31 GB 22
11022 63017 4.80 GB 23

Countries (Top 10) - Full list

| Pages  Hits  Bandwidth
195663 1192983 23.92 GB
56746 328426 1438 GB  —

35878 209183 4.91GB ———
|
23031 141444 2.02GB =



19939 116998
13538 90154
10470 49432
10434 62897
8988 60710
6616 32452
88926 530156
- Fulllist - Last visit

0 Known, 19537 Unknown (unresolved ip)

18685 Unique visitors
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Hosts (Top 10)
Hosts :
82.74.140.67

213.89.77.162
84.178.228.44
64.124.85.78
71.111.166.136
213.107.224.23
83.24.76.137
69.17.165.198
24.77.67.148
71.243.149.127
Others

Googlebot
MSNBot
Inktomi Slurp
psbot

Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10)

Unknown robot (identified by ‘crawl’)

Google AdSense
AsklJeeves
Walhello appie

Alexa (1A Archiver)

Turn It In
Others

33 different robots*

990.24 MB

724.24 MB

694.89 MB

6.49 GB

5.63 GB

1.26 GB

25.08 GB

Unresolved IP Address

? 3563 11216
? 3036 16003
? 1884 5295
? 1855 1855
? 1572 7004
? 1571 9441
? 1457 8931
? 1412 8579
? 1280 6063
? 1148 4658
451451 2735790
Full list - Last visit
Hits
27117+129
13325+246
11192+1175
7386+179
7460+68
1792+7
1242+79
693+173
318+316
443+3
857+479

106.64 MB
58.57 MB
55.74 MB
6.42 MB
49.37 MB
37.45 MB
45.93 MB
40.25 MB
34.06 MB
33.27 MB
85.59 GB

343.64 MB
1.19 GB
168.84 MB
90.63 MB
2.03 GB
20.30 MB
21.67 MB
6.59 MB
7.33 MB
8.60 MB
15.32 MB

Last visit

27 Aug 2005 - 01:16
19 Aug 2005 - 01:45
18 Aug 2005 - 17:39
31 Aug 2005 - 22:25
22 Aug 2005 - 20:19
31 Aug 2005 - 09:49
02 Aug 2005 - 01:15
24 Aug 2005 - 06:44
19 Aug 2005 - 22:51
26 Aug 2005 - 05:15

Last visit
31 Aug 2005 - 23:
31 Aug 2005 - 23:
31 Aug 2005 - 23:
31 Aug 2005 - 22:
31 Aug 2005 - 17:
30 Aug 2005 - 19:
31 Aug 2005 - 12:16
31 Aug 2005 - 18:14
31 Aug 2005 - 23:49
21 Aug 2005 - 02:44

55
57
59
56
33
39

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5Smn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

ipg
html
css
gif
png
pl
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Image

Visits duration

Number of visits: 38064 - Average: 407 s

File type
File type

HTML or XML static page

Cascading Style Sheet file

Image

Image

Dynamic Html page or Script file

22245 58.4 %

3302 8.6 %

2961 7.7 %

4282 11.2 %

2403 6.3 %

2059 5.4 %

812 2.1%

Hits Percent  [{Bandwidth [ Percent

1850259 65.7 % 7.13 GB 8.2 %
468836 16.6 % 5.42 GB 6.3 %
330430 11.7 % 524.02 MB 0.5 %
156595 5.5 % 305.12 MB 0.3 %
7322 0.2 % 11.08 MB 0%
704 0 % 10.32 MB 0 %



Iﬁ] gz Archive

ﬂ pdf Document

|'—j txt HTML or XML static page
% Unknown

- iso

Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry

8228 different pages-url

/ 20278
/pictures/ 9866
/warning.html 7567
/pictures/0/ 6550
/pictures/a/ 6225
/pictures/0/54_cuts/ 3603
/pictures/b/ 3154
/pictures/0/666/ 2899
/pictures/a/index2.html 2412
/pictures/c/ 2395
Others 405280

Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions

Windows
Macintosh
Unknown
Linux

Sun Solaris
WebTV
FreeBSD
Dreamcast
AmigaOSs
Symbian OS
Others
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Browsers (Top 10)

MS Internet Explorer
Firefox

Opera

Safari

Netscape

Mozilla

Unknown

Firebird (Old Firefox)

D-9PEGLED

Exit
[Averagesizel  entry Exit
11.48 KB 14321 8522
15.91 KB 2175 631
12.32 KB 1402 603
9.07 KB 333 402
18.73 KB 553 410
8.83 KB 139 180
19.56 KB 102 179
13.99 KB 131 154
18.72 KB 94 71
19.41 KB 60 125
199.89 KB 18754 26787
Unknown
Operating Systems
- Full list/Versions - Unknown

Browsers

321 0 % 56.94 GB
265 0% 328.53 MB
50 0 % 136.29 KB
28 0% 1.11 MB
25 0 % 15.40 GB
E—
Hits
2733073
50441
19612
11537
64
56
28
8
6
6
4
Grabber Hits
No 2303153
No 381870
No 33994
No 31590
No 31499
No 22745
? 5963
No 1127

66.1 %
0.3 %
0%
0 %
17.9 %

Percent
97 %
1.7 %
0.6 %
0.4 %
0 %
0%
0 %
0 %
0 %
0%
0%

Percent
81.8 %

13.5 %
1.2 %
1.1%
1.1 %
0.8 %
0.2 %
0%



ﬁ Konqueror No 1000 0 %
ﬁ UP.Browser (PDA/Phone browser) No 440 0 %
Others 1454 0%
Connect to site from
Origin | Pages | Percent | Hits Percent
Direct address / Bookmarks 57857 81.3 % 199582 92.6 %
Links from a NewsGroup
Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list 8116 11.4 % 8484 3.9 %
- Google 4727 4763
- Yahoo 1676 1892
- MSN 611 611
- Google (Images) 333 421
- AOL 194 194
- Ask Jeeves 182 182
- Unknown search engines 181 181
- AltaVista 55 56
- Dogpile 28 39
- Netscape 16 16
- Others 113 129
Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 5133 7.2 % 7149 3.3 %
- http://www.ratatosk.net/psyke/selfinjury/pictures.htmil 363 387
- http://forum.psyke.org 270 270
- http://forum.psyke.org/viewtopic.php 213 214
- http://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Selbstverletzendes_Verhalten 169 169
- http://www.runescaperealm.com/forums/showthread.php 167 167
- http://forum.psyke.org/viewforum.php 164 164
- http://216.239.39.104/translate_c 129 1192
- http://forum.psyke.org/index.php 128 128
- http://cryingwithaknife.tripod.com/Pictures.htm 105 105
- http://as.starware.com/dp/search 78 78
- Others 3347 4275
Unknown Origin 47 0 % 90 0 %
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
3253 different keyphrases _— 3017 different keywords _—
psyke 774 10.8 % self 2134 10.1 %
psyke.org 258 3.6 % pictures 1105 52 %
self injury pictures 177 2.4 % psyke 827 3.9 %
self injury 175 2.4 % injury 797 3.7 %
self mutilation pictures 133 1.8 % cutting 729 3.4 %
cutting self mutilation 107 1.5 % mutilation 675 3.2%
cutting disorder 71 0.9 % of 477 2.2 %
pictures of self cutting 64 0.9 % harm 365 1.7 %
pure 62 0.8 % psyke.org 259 1.2 %
self harm pictures 61 0.8 % and 221 1%
Other phrases 5222 73.5 % Other words 13401 63.8 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 8891 / 18685 Visitors 47.5 %
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™ Hits Percent _
301 Moved permanently (redirect) 78392 68.3 % 29.35 MB
404 Document Not Found 31624 27.5 % 313.16 MB
206 Partial Content 4344 3.7 % 34.87 GB
403 Forbidden 254 0.2 % 93.08 KB
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 103 0 % 0
416 Requested range not valid 1 0 % 461 Bytes

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.
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